PP AEJEA - AEJEA LAND ROVER - 27TH BATCH

55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

76.000 1.00 76.000 0.00 279.300

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES 

STORAGE -INV-9011371977/1.962CBM/26DAYS

REPACKING 68.000 1.00 68.000 0.00 249.900

199.00 0.00 731.33

Total Amount in USD: 199.00

Total Amount in AED: 731.33

USD One Hundred And Ninety Nine Only

AED Seven Hundred Thirty One And Thirty Three Fils Only